The ATLAS™ EDGE is the elite
version of the industry’s most
trusted jack plate. It’s smarter
faster, and built for serious
performance on the water.
SILVER
Part # Setback
AHJE-4V-DP 4”
AHJE-6V-DP 6”
AHJE-8V-DP 8”
AHJE-10V-DP 10”
AHJE-12V-DP 12”
AHJE-14V-DP 14”
BLACK
Part # Setback
AHJE-4V-B-DP 4”
AHJE-6V-B-DP 6”
AHJE-8V-B-DP 8”
AHJE-10V-B-DP 10”
AHJE-12V-B-DP 12”
ATLAS™ EDGE
CLASSIC
HYDRAULIC RISE: 5.75”
TOTAL RISE: 8.25” - 9.75”
WEIGHT LIMIT: 625 lbs
HP: 300 max
SILVER
Part # Setback
AHJE-4VHD-DP 4”
AHJE-6VHD-DP 6”
AHJE-8VHD-DP 8”
AHJE-10VHD-DP 10”
AHJE-12VHD-DP 12”
AHJE-14VHD-DP 14”
ATLAS™ EDGE
HEAVY DUTY
HYDRAULIC RISE: 5.75”
TOTAL RISE: 8.25” - 9.75”
WEIGHT LIMIT: 810 lbs
HP: 450 max
Shown with
10” setback
Shown with
6” setback
Shown with
6” setback
BLACK
Part # Setback
AHJE-4VHD-B-DP 4”
AHJE-6VHD-B-DP 6”
AHJE-8VHD-B-DP 8”
AHJE-10VHD-B-DP 10”
AHJE-12VHD-B-DP 12”
SILVER
Part # Setback
AHJE-6GX-DP 6”
ATLAS™ EDGE